
TAKEAWAY MENU
Fish
Haddock
Cod 
Plaice
Skate
Scampi

Chips
Chips
Scallops
Chip Butty

Sides
Peas Beans Curry Gravy

 
4.79
4.89
4.89
4.89
3.49

 
1.69
0.39
2.19

 
0.99

3.59

 
0.79

2.39

 

Pattie & Fishcakes
Fishcake
Fish Fritter
Pattie
Cheese & Onion Pattie

 

Classics
Sausage
Battered Sausage
Spam Fritter
Chicken Nuggets
Half Chicken
Breadcake
Drinks

 

2.59

 

0.89
0.99

3.19

0.79
1.79
0.79
1.29

 

1.29
1.39
1.49
4.39
3.99
0.50
0.70

SpecialsSpecials Small Fish Special   £3.99
Small Haddock
Chips
Sausage/Fishcake/Pattie
Small Side

Medium Fish Special  £4.99
Medium Haddock
Chips

Family Meal Deal  £11.99
4 x Small Haddock & 2 x Chips
Sausage, Fishcake & Patttie
4 x Chicken Nuggets
2 x Large Sides

x6 x9 x20
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